

Millwork Material

PROJECT: 3208 DREW ST. **PLAN:** 1729

Definitions:

"Owner" means MH BUILDER-HOUSTON, LLC, a Texas limited liability company
 "Job Location" means **3208 DREW ST. Houston, TX 77004**
 "Maker of Check" means MH BUILDER-HOUSTON, LLC, a Texas limited liability company
 "Amount of Check" means **SEE CHART BELOW**
 "Payee of Check" means **Kilgore's Clear Lake Lumber** Cell: N/A Off: 281-332-9351
 1637 East Main St, League City TX 77573 Fax: N/A E-mail: forrest.kilgoreslumber@gmail.com

#	P.O.S. #	QTY	Description 1	Percentage	COST	EXTENDED
MILLWORK PACKAGE						
1	88423	4	2/0 RH 8/0 INT JMB 4-9/16X8/0 8' FJ STOP	HC 2PSQRTP SM	172.50	690.00
				FJ FLAT		
				RC1841 3.5X3.5 5/8 RAD USP		
2	88423	2	2/0 LH 8/0 6-5/8 X 8/0 FJ INT JAMB 8' FJ STOP	HC 2PSQRTP SM	172.50	345.00
				FJ FLAT		
				RC1841 3.5X3.5 5/8 RAD USP		
3	88423	1	2/4 RH 8/0 INT JMB 4-9/16X8/0 8' FJ STOP	HC 2PSQRTP SM	177.00	177.00
				FJ FLAT		
				RC1841 3.5X3.5 5/8 RAD USP		
4	88423	0	2/4 LH 8/0 INT JMB 4-9/16X8/0 8' FJ STOP	HC 2PSQRTP SM	177.00	-
				FJ FLAT		
				RC1841 3.5X3.5 5/8 RAD USP		
5	88423	1	2/8 RH 8/0 INT JMB 4-9/16X8/0 8' FJ STOP	HC 2PSQRTP SM	182.00	182.00
				FJ FLAT		
				RC1841 3.5X3.5 5/8 RAD USP		
6	88423	2	2/8 LH 8/0 INT JMB 4-9/16X8/0 8' FJ STOP	HC 2PSQRTP SM	182.00	364.00
				FJ FLAT		
				RC1841 3.5X3.5 5/8 RAD USP		
7	88423	1	4/0 DD 8/0 INT JMB 4-9/16X8/0 8' FJ STOP	HC 2PSQRTP SM	245.00	245.00
				FJ FLAT		
				1446 US26D BALL CATCH		
8	88423	2	5/0 DD 8/0 INT JMB 4-9/16X8/0 8' FJ STOP	HC 2PSQRTP SM	327.00	654.00
				FJ FLAT		
				1446 US26D BALL CATCH		
9	88423	0	2/8 RH 8/0 SB SC1-3/4 2P S 6-5/8 X 8/0 PRM NO-MRT W/WS 3/0 STPL DR BTM DBSRBR30 8/0 LR WTHSTP BRZ WSO825BR		370.00	-
				RC1752 4X4 5/8 SPR USP		
				3/0 RDS ZAI65DMRDS30		
10	88423	1	2/8 LH 8/0 SB SC1-3/4 2P S 6-5/8 X 8/0 PRM NO-MRT W/WS 3/0 STPL DR BTM DBSRBR30 8/0 LR WTHSTP BRZ WSO825BR		370.00	370.00
				RC1752 4X4 5/8 SPR USP		
				3/0 RDS ZAI65DMRDS30		
884,230.00					SUBTOTAL	3,027.00

OTHER						
11	1061677	40	1X6X16	PRMD FJ PINE S4S	14.940	597.60
12	1600042	48	WM1021 6-1/4	FJ STOOL	1.420	68.16
13	5007137	40	1X4X17	MDF PRMD S4S	15.260	610.40
14	1161602	2	1X6X16	MDF	35.640	71.28
15	1716900	10	1X12X16	MDF	25.290	252.90
16	3796100	4	1X8X16	MDF	18.430	73.72
17	4034102	2	1X6X16	MDF	14.940	29.88
18	1430500	80	WM233 1-1/4X1 FJ STOO POP CL POL		0.700	56.00
19	5328000	6	705W FXD SHELF & ROD SUPPORT		2.500	15.00
20	397947	8	838WD WOOD POLE SOCKET		0.990	7.92
21	3956100	1	WD ASTR 30x54x10	350 ESFT	495.000	495.00
22	3885700	2	LJ-4045-0	3X58 LANDG NEWEL	43.930	87.86
23	3901700	2	LJ-7027-0	OAK OVAL ROSETTE	5.380	10.76
24	9999995	4	241SN HANDRAIL BRACKET		2.500	10.00
25	4040000	66	S-06 MTL	SHOE SAT BLK	0.850	56.10
26	????	66	SM701	PLAIN BLK METAL BAL	5.900	389.40
27	88472	2	6210 OAK HANDRAIL	16' PC	178.500	357.00
SUBTOTAL					3,188.98	

E Mail ▶ Request for Masonry Pkg, 3208 DREW ST.
 Please accept this Request regarding a Masonry Package for the following Project,

#REF!	1	Install Materials	0.00	0.00
#REF!	1	Delivery Fee	0.00	0.00
		Taxes	8.25%	512.82
SUBTOTAL:				6,728.80